BOROUGH COUNCIL AGENDA
NOVEMBER 2, 2011

. Pledge of Allegiance.

. Invocation.

. Roll Call.

. Approval of Minutes - October 5, 2011.

. Approval of Check Registers: October 7, 2011 -

October 14, 2011 -
October 21, 2011 -
October 26, 2011 -
October 26, 2011 -
October 28, 2011 -

. Financial Statement and Departmental Reports.

. Visitors.

=

$773,636.07
671,018.29
256,637.99
222,996.86
1,457.36
11,780.00

PLANNING & ZONING COMMITTEE

Proposed Resolution 105-11, Enforcement/Penalty Provision to Codes.

Proposed Resolution 104-11, Morning Star Land Development - Waivers.

Councilman Scholl, Chairman

REVENUE & FINANCE COMMITTEE

Councilman Rosenberger, Chairman

HEALTH, SAFETY & WELFARE COMMITTEE

Councilman Johnson, Chairman

Proposed Resolution 103-11, Juniper Street alley between 7™ and 8" Streets.

Proposed Resolution 106-11, Police Records destruction.

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE
Councilwoman Scarborough, Chairwoman

Proposed Resolution 107-11, Waste Water Ordinance changes.

Proposed Resolution 88-11, water service at Quakertown Industrial Commons,

Lot #3.



PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
Councilman Erwin, Chairman

PARKS & RECREATION COMMITTEE
Councilman Williams, Chairman



